ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053286 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:
	Liberalks
DATE 10-10-14 SEC 27 TWP 25 RANGE 34 W.	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	City, W-to ks-Uch- STATE
sha Re. N.	7.8 Miles Elnto
CONTRACTOR SALE TYPE OF JOB SALE TARE	OWNER MERIT ENERGY.
HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D.	
CASING SIZE 曾 多8 24年DEPTH 1770 ACC	AMOUNT ORDERED 350sk AMOC'C, 33.CC,
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	17 18/56 7 10 Cala - 5 10 6 1 6 1
TOOL	SE IUSR C, STOC, MAIDISK Flosele
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE IONIT A 2 18 f	COMMON'C 245sk@24.40 5,978 5
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 2 68 BALS	CEL @
FERFS.	CHLORIDE 22sk @ 64.00 1.408.00
110.0 8013.	ASC @
EQUIPMENT	AMDOUN 330 sk @ 31.00 10,85000 Flosele 150 16 @ 2,97 449,50
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Tuben Chaver	5A-51 66 16 @ 17.55 1.158.30
#868-541 HELPER Jaime Torres BULK TRUCK	@
#705-842 DRIVER Jose Calderon	
BULK TRUCK	@
#956-841 DRIVER 1 Janual Rosales	
DEMADUC.	MILEAGE
REMARKS:	TOTAL 19, 839, 50
ATL # 34862	
THE TAKES	SERVICE
71. 6 74/02	11
71.6.7	Mat Handling. 665,57c1@ 2.48 - 1651,36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75
	Mat Handling. 665,57c (@ 2.48 - 1651,36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213,15 Dragge 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3.844.00
	Mat Handling. 665.57c1@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2.213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3.844.00 MILEAGE heavy SO M. @ 7.70 385.00
	Mat Handling. 665,57C1@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1478.76 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385,00 MANIFOLD thead 1 @ 275.00 275.00 Light Vehicle SO M. @ M.40 220.00
	Mat Handling, 665,576,60 2,48 - 1651,36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213,75 Dragage 1478,46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385,00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @ 27500 27500
CHARGETO: Ment Energy.	Mat Handling. 665,57c1@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2.213.75 Dragage 1478.76 T.M. @ 2.60 3.844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @ 275.00 275.00 Light Vehicle 50 M. @ 41.40 220.00
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy.	Mat Handling. 665,57c1@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2.213.75 Dragge 1478.76 T.M. @ 2.60 3.844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385,00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @ 275.00 275.00 Light Vehicle 50 M. @ 41.40 220.00
CHARGETO: Ment Energy.	Mat Handling. 665.57c1@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2.213.15 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3.844.00 MILEAGE heav 50 M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD thead 1 @ 275.00 275.00 Light Vehicle 50 M. @ M.40 220.00
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy.	Mat Handling. 665.57c (@) 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3.844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @275.00 275.00 AIGHT Vehicle SO M. @ M.40 220.00 TOTAL 8589.11
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy.	Mat Handling. 665,57c (a) 2,48 - 1651,36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213,75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy So M. @ 7.70 385,00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @ 275,00 275,00 Light Vehicle So M. @ M.40 220.00 TOTAL 8589.11 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET STATE ZIP	Mat Handling. 665,57C (a) 2,48 - 1651,36 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,213,75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy So M. @ 7.70 385,00 MANIFOLD thead 1 @ 275,00 275,00 Aight Vehicle So M. @ M.40 220.00 TOTAL 8589.11
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	Mat Handling. 665,57c (a) 2,48 - 1651,36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213,75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844,00 MILEAGE heavy So M. @ 7.70 385,00 MANIFOLD thead 1 @ 275,00 275,00 Light Vehicle So M. @ M.40 220.00 TOTAL 8589.11 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Insect Floot 1 @ 418.60 447.00 AFU Insect Floot 1 @ 447.00 Stop collar 1 @ 69.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 Moder 460.00
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	Mat Handling. 665,57c (a) 2.48 - 1651,36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy SO M. @ 7.70 385,00 MANIFOLD thead 1 @ 275,00 275,00 Aight Vehicle SO M. @ M.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Insert Float 1 @ 418.60 418.60 AFU Insert Float 1 @ 447.00 Stop collar 1 @ 69.00 69.00
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET	Mat Handling. 665,57c (a) 2.48 - 1651,36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy SO M. @ 7.70 385,00 MANIFOLD thead 1 @ 275,00 275,00 Aight Vehicle SO M. @ M.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Insert Floot 1 @ 418.60 447.00 Stop collar 1 @ 69.00 69.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 460.00 Centralizer 14 @ 75.00 1.050 00
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	Mat Handling. 665.57c (@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1978.76 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @ 275.00 275.00 AIGHT Vahicle SO M. @ M.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU Insert Float 1 @ 418.60 418.60 AFU Insert Float 1 @ 447.00 447.00 Stop collar 1 @ 69.00 69.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 460.00 Contralizer 14 @ 75.00 1.050 00
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	Mat Handling. 665.57C (a) 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3.844.00 MILEAGE heavy SO M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD thead 1 @ 275.00 275.00 AIght Vehicle SO M. @ M.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFO insect Floot 1 @ 418.60 418.60 AFO insect Floot 1 @ 447.00 447.00 Step islar 1 @ 69.00 69.00 Guide Shoe i @ 460.00 400.00 Contralizer 14 @ 75.00 1.050 00 TOTAL 2.444.60 SALES TAX (If Any)
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL FERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	Mat Handling. 665.87C (@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @ 275.00 275.00 AIGHT Vehicle 50 M. @ 44.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU histor float 1 @ 418.60 447.00 Stop coilar 1 @ 69.00 69.00 Guide Shoe i @ 460.00 460.00 Can trainzer 14 @ 75.00 1050 00 TOTAL 2,444.60 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 30 873.51
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	Mat Handling. 665.87C (@) 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @275.00 275.00 AIGHT Vehicle 50 M. @ 41.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Step coilar 1 @ 418.60 417.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 416.00 417.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 40.00 Contralizer 14 @ 75.00 1.05000 TOTAL 2444.60 SALES TAX (If Any)
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	Mat Handling. 665.87C (@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @ 275.00 275.00 AIGHT Vehicle 50 M. @ 44.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU insert Float 1 @ 418.60 447.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 447.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 460.00 Centralizer 14 @ 75.00 1.050 00 TOTAL 2,444.60 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 30 873.51 DISCOUNT 2 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
CHARGE TO: Ment Energy. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL FERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	Mat Handling. 665.57c (@) 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2.213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3.844.00 MILEAGE heavy So M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD thead 1 @275.00 2.75.00 AIGHT Vehicle So M. @ M.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 8589.11 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 8589.11 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 8589.11 Stop collar 1 @ 69.00 69.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 460.00 Contralizer 14 @ 75.00 1.050 00 TOTAL 2.444.60 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 30 873.51 DISCOUNT 2 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS NET = 20, 685250 19, 967.00 19,967.00
CHARGE TO: Merch Energy. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	Mat Handling. 665.87C (@ 2.48 - 1651.36 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 Dragage 1478.46 T.M. @ 2.60 3,844.00 MILEAGE heavy 50 M. @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + head 1 @ 275.00 275.00 AIGHT Vehicle 50 M. @ 44.40 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT AFU insert Float 1 @ 418.60 447.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 447.00 Guide Shoe 1 @ 460.00 460.00 Centralizer 14 @ 75.00 1.050 00 TOTAL 2,444.60 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 30 873.51 DISCOUNT 2 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS